Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to éalter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estlma'i:es that
may vary due to weather and road conditions.

Route will run as usual



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary ‘togalter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV station.is, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations ané:i
approximate times. Please note that these times are estlmates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions. |

Route will run as usual EXCEPT:
-Will not pick up on Skyline Drive North of Route 13

-All riders on and North of Longstreet will meet at Zeller Construction
Parking Lot:

7:05 AM PJ/U

3:35 PM DJO



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus

route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or

automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and

approximate times. Please note that these times are estimates that

may vary due to weather and road conditions.

AM
Picket Lane/Old Creal Springs Rd 7:15
Village Lane/Old Creal Springs Rd 7:16
Boyton St & Cedar Ln 7:18
Boyion St & Hadfield 7:19

PM

3:34
3:33
3:31

3:30



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary togalter the bus

route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or

automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estimates that

may vary due to weather and road conditions.

Bus will turn around at Triple E Barbeque on Lake Egypt Road and

continue Northbound on Market St picking up at:

intersection of:

AM
S. Market/Quarterhorse Rd 7:10
S. Market/Honeysuckle Hills Ln 7:12
S. Market/Blackberry Hills 7:14

In town pickups as normal

PM

3:45

3:47

3:49



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary togaiter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estimates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions.

AM PM

Route will run as usual.



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, sqch an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stationS, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estirhates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions. |

AM . PM
Pittsburg Post Office | 7:00 . 3:50
Pittsburg Rd/Khoury League Rd 7:10 . 3:45

Pittsburg Rd/Heatherbrook Rd 7:13  3:40



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stationzs, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estirhates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions. :

Bus will go North on Spillertown Rd

Turn around using Olivia Dr horseshoe

AM . PM

Spillertown Rd/Olivia Dr 7:15 5 3:45
Lincoln School pick-up 7:25 - 3:40

In town pick ups as normal.



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estimates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions. |

Bus will run as usual



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estimates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions. |

Route will run as normal EXCEPT:

-All riders north of Longstreet Rd will be:
Picked up at Dee’s Pets at 7:20 AM
Dropped off at Dee’s Pets at 4:05 PM

-In town south of Longstreet Rd pick-ups are normal



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or

automated telephone call. Listed are pick- up locations and

approximate times. Please note that these times are estlmates that

may vary due to weather and road conditions.

AM
1703 E Main 7:05
E Main St/Tregina Ln 7:05

NW Corner of Moellers Rd/Pittsburg Rd ~ 7:10

PR
3:30
3:30

3:35



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary 'tof: alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stationis, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estimates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions. |

AM . PM

Creal Springs Post Office 7:15  3:40



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estimates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions. |

AM . PM
Pittsburg Post Office 7:10 3:40

In-town Marion stops as normal




Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV statiohs and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick- up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estlmates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions.

Bus will not run



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estimates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions.

AM - PM

King Tut on Rt 37 6:40 410
Adams School 6:55 4:00
Creal Springs Post Office ' 7:00 . 355

*Normal pickup locations along northbound Rt. 166 §eaw§ng Creal
Springs at 7:02 AM. Bus stays on Rt 166.

Church @ Fair St/Boulevard 7:30 - 3:30



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estimates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions,

Route will run as usual except for the following:
-Will NOT make stops on S Market St south of Boyton St.

-Will NOT make stops on Golf Course Rd.



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary td alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV statioris, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estimates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions,

Route will run as usual,



Revised'12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are est:mates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions.

AM . PM

Carriage Lane/Hickory Lane 6:55 3:40
Colonial Drive/Heritage Ln 6:58 3:35

In town pick-ups as normal.



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus

route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an

announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or

automated telephone call. Listed are pick- up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estamates that

may vary due to weather and road conditions.

A
Longhorn Parking Lot 7:00

King Tut Convenience Store Parking Lot 7:05

Rt 375/Teske Rd 7:06
Rt 37S/Burlington Rd 7:08
Rt 3758/Shadow Rd 7:10

Rt 375/Reservoir Rd 7:12

PM

3:45
3:40
3:38
3:37
3:35

3:321



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the local radio, TV stations, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick-up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estlmates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions.

AM PM

Little Grassy Lake Store |

-Little Grassy Rd/Rt 148 7:08 3:50
Rt 37/Windwood Ln 7:13 3:45
2834 Rt 37 7:14 344
Rt 37/Ponderosa Ct 7:17 341
Rt 37/Hudgens Rd 7:18 3:40
5306 Rt 37 7:20 3:38
Sherman Drive Bus Stop 7:27 3:30

In town pick-ups as normal



Revised 12/1/22

In the event of a heavy snow, it may become necessary ‘to alter the bus
route. Should it become necessary to run snow routes, such an
announcement will be made on the }ocal radio, TV stations, and/or
automated telephone call. Listed are pick- up locations and
approximate times. Please note that these times are estlmates that
may vary due to weather and road conditions.

AM . PM
Marathon/King Tut 7:00 5 3:40
Lk Egypt Fire Department 7:10 - 3:30
In town stop locations will change to:
Creal Springs City Park 7:30 3:08

Creal Springs Funeral Home on Line St 7:32 3:10



